

OD 13

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/6/2026 [OLD NO. CS/76/2018]
In CS/29/2024

BROADWAY CENTRE
Vs
SATISH KANT JINDAL AND ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 17th June, 2026.

APPEARANCE:
Ms. Arunima Lala, Adv.
Ms. Shree Chatterjee, Adv.
...for the plaintiff.

Mr. Uday Shankar Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Sudeshna Basu Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Saptarshi Roy, Adv.
...for the defendants

The Court:- Copy of GA No. 6 of 2026 is yet to be served, as submitted.

Exchange of affidavits, if any, shall be complete on or before the
returnable date.

The matter stands adjourned to 22nd July, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)